69
AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
SERIES
580
EtherNet/IP and DeviceNet are trademarks of ODVA.
Ethernet POWERLINK is a registered trademark of Bernecker + Rainer Industrie – Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
CANopen is a registered Community trademark of CAN in Automation e.V.

SERIES
580
Accessory Description Order Code
- 1.5 Meter Cable with M12 and Sub-D Connectors (Moulded version) P599AF519387001
- 0.5 Meter Cable with M12 and Sub-D Connectors (Moulded version) P599AF519387002
Valve Power Isolator M12-Y P599AF516881001
- Cable kit to connect 2 CHARM modules for 96 coils capability maximum P599AF533776001
CHARM Communication & Power Connection
The front panel of the communication module is equipped with a 5 pin M12.
Accessories for CHARM
Both Cables provide 6.3 V for Comm. and 24 V for valve Power

580 = 580 Series Electronics
P 580 A E DN1   0   1    0   A00
How to Order
Electronics
1 Port Type 8 & G only available in Port Size 3/8 for 502 & 503 and 1/8 for 501
2 501 not available with 2 stations, 502 and 503 only available with an even number of
stations and with up to 80 valve solenoids
3 With 502 11mm (501) valve available, with 503 18mm (502) valve available
4 501 Port Sizes 1/8, 1/4, 5/16, 8mm, 502 and 530 Port Sizes 3/8, 1/2, 10 and 12mm
Port Size
1 = 1/8
2 = 1/4
G = 5/16
3 = 3/8
4 = 1/2
H = 8mm
K = 10mm
M = 12mm
Second Valve Series
0 = No Second Valve Series
1 = 501
2 = 502
End Plate Style
V = Vertical
Options
A00 = Standard (No Options)
MUF = Muffler in End Plates
DRM = DIN Rail Mount
DWM = DIN Rail with (MUF) Muffler in End Plates
14X = External Pilot Supply from Port #14
D12 = (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port #14 and
(MUF) Muffler in End Plates
D14 = (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port #14 and
(DRM) DIN Rail Moung
F06 = (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port #14,
(MUF) Muffler in End Plates, and (DRM) DIN Rail Mount
Valve Station Adder
0 = No Adder
1 = 32+
2 = 64+
3 = 96+
Number of Valve Stations
A = NA/33/65/97
B = 2/34/66/98
C = 3/35/67/99
D = 4/36/68/100
E = NA/37/69/101
F = 6/38/70/102
G = 7/39/71/103
H = 8/40/72/104
I = 9/41/73/105
J = 10/42/74/106
K = 11/43/75/107
L = 12/44/76/108
M = 13/45/77/109
N = 14/46/78/110
O = 15/47/79/111
P = 16/48/80/112
Q = 17/49/81/113
R = 18/50/82/114
S = 19/51/83/115
T = 20/52/84/116
U = 21/53/85/117
V = 22/54/86/118
W = 23/55/87/119
X = 24/56/88/120
Y = 25/57/89/121
Z = 26/58/90/122
2 = 27/59/91/123
3 = 28/60/92/124
4 = 29/61/93/125
5 = 30/62/94/126
6 = 31/63/95/127